PDF Created: 19/04/2024

trenton ARCOS GENOVA PARING KNIFE

-“RCOS

+ Dishwasher safe « Designed to peel and cut all types of fruit
and vegetables ¢ Exculsive NITRIUM® stainless steel blade

* The lightweight polypropylene (PP) handle is durable and
hygienic

S

PRODUCT ITEMS

Item Img Item Number Description Blade Colour
— 250001 Straight Blade 85mm Black
250002 Straight Blade 85mm Green
— 250003 Straight Blade 85mm Red
— 250111 Straight Blade 100mm Black

e 250112 Straight Blade 100mm Green

P 02 85719988 « F 02 8571 9977 « www.trenton.com.au ¢ office@trenton.com.au


https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/kitchenware/arcos-knives-sharpeners-accessories/arcos-genova-knives/arcos-genova-paring-knife-11630/250221_website.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/kitchenware/arcos-knives-sharpeners-accessories/arcos-genova-knives/arcos-genova-paring-knife-11630/250001_website.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/kitchenware/arcos-knives-sharpeners-accessories/arcos-genova-knives/arcos-genova-paring-knife-11630/250002_website.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/kitchenware/arcos-knives-sharpeners-accessories/arcos-genova-knives/arcos-genova-paring-knife-11630/250003_website.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/kitchenware/arcos-knives-sharpeners-accessories/arcos-genova-knives/arcos-genova-paring-knife-11630/250111_website.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/kitchenware/arcos-knives-sharpeners-accessories/arcos-genova-knives/arcos-genova-paring-knife-11630/250112_website.jpg
http://www.trenton.com.au
mailto:office@trenton.com.au

Iltem Img

ltem Number

250113

250221

250222

250223

P 02 85719988 « F 02 8571 9977 « www.trenton.com.au ¢

Description

Straight Blade

Serrated Blade

Serrated Blade

Serrated Blade

Blade

100mm

100mm

100mm

100mm

office@trenton.com.au

PDF Created: 19/04/2024

Colour

Red

Black

Green

Red


https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/kitchenware/arcos-knives-sharpeners-accessories/arcos-genova-knives/arcos-genova-paring-knife-11630/250113_Website.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/kitchenware/arcos-knives-sharpeners-accessories/arcos-genova-knives/arcos-genova-paring-knife-11630/250221_website.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/kitchenware/arcos-knives-sharpeners-accessories/arcos-genova-knives/arcos-genova-paring-knife-11630/250222_website.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/kitchenware/arcos-knives-sharpeners-accessories/arcos-genova-knives/arcos-genova-paring-knife-11630/250223_website.jpg
http://www.trenton.com.au
mailto:office@trenton.com.au

