## trenton



- Dishwasher safe Designed to peel and cut all types of fruit and vegetables Exculsive NITRIUM® stainless steel blade
- The lightweight polypropylene (PP) handle is durable and hygienic



## **PRODUCT ITEMS**

Item Img	ltem Number	Description	Details	Blade	Colour Range	Brand	Material			
	<u>250001</u>	Straight Blade		85mm	Black	Arcos	Nitrium Stainless Steel Blade, Polypropylene Handle			
	<u>250002</u>	Straight Blade		85mm	Green	Arcos	Nitrium Stainless Steel Blade, Polypropylene Handle			
	250003	Straight Blade		85mm	Red	Arcos	Nitrium Stainless Steel Blade, Polypropylene Handle			
	<u>250111</u>	Straight Blade		100mm	Black	Arcos	Nitrium Stainless Steel Blade, Polypropylene Handle			
	<u>250112</u>	Straight Blade		100mm	Green	Arcos	Nitrium Stainless Steel Blade, Polypropylene Handle			

PDF Created: 30/12/2025

Item Img	ltem Number	Description	Details	Blade	Colour Range	Brand	Material
	<u>250113</u>	Straight Blade		100mm	Red	Arcos	Nitrium Stainless Steel Blade, Polypropylene Handle
	<u>250221</u>	Serrated Blade	Serrated	100mm	Black	Arcos	Nitrium Stainless Steel Blade, Polypropylene Handle
	<u>250222</u>	Serrated Blade	Serrated	100mm	Green	Arcos	Nitrium Stainless Steel Blade, Polypropylene Handle
	<u>250223</u>	Serrated Blade	Serrated	100mm	Red	Arcos	Nitrium Stainless Steel Blade, Polypropylene Handle